DOWNLOAD THE = Ballpark APP
TO PLACE A MOBILE ORDER

TASTE OF PETCO PARK

available through the end of the 7th inning
HODAD'S CHEESEBURGER $12.50

cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, traditional
condiments on the side

HODAD'S VEGGIE BURGER $12.50

lettuce, tomato, onion, traditional condiments on the side

SEASIDE MARKET'S TRI TIP NACHOS $15.50

marinated cardiff tri-tip, diego queso, bbq sauce, sour cream,
green onions

PIZZA PORT'S SLICE $8.00

cheese or pepperoni

GAGLIONE BROTHER'S GARLIC FRIES $10.00
chopped garlic, parsley

SAN DIEGO'S FINEST CHICKEN HOT HEN
SANDWICH $15.50

honey agave dipped breaded chicken breast, hot hen spice,
fresno chile coleslaw, sliced bread & butter pickles, PHILTHY
fuego hot sauce, toasted brioche bun

BALLPARK FAVORITES

FRIAR FRANK BY TARANTINO $7.50
all beef hot dog

CHICKEN TENDERS $13.00
french fries, ranch dressing

BALLPARK NACHOS $8.00
jalapefios

BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL $7.50
PEANUTS CRACKER JACK $7.50
CALICORN POPCORN $8.00

SWEETS & CANDY

COTTON CANDY $7.00
ICE CREAM SANDWICH $7.50
FROZEN LEMONADE $6.25
PEANUT M&M'S $6.00
RED VINES $6.00
COOKIE OF THE DAY $3.00

IN-SEAT SERVICE GENERAL INFORMATION

The San Diego Padres and Delaware North Sportservice desire that all guests
have a memorable experience at Petco Park. For this reason we adhere to
a maximum of two (2) alcoholic beverages per person for each transaction.
Alcohol sales cease at the conclusion of the 7th inning. We reserve the right
to check for proper identification and refuse or suspend service to guests
who appear to be intoxicated. A 15% administrative charge will be added to
your final bill. Additional gratuity is at your discretion



BEVERAGES

SOUVENIR COCA-COLA BEVERAGE 320z

coke, diet coke, sprite, lemonade

BOTTLED SODA 200z

coke, diet coke, sprite

DASANI BOTTLED WATER 200z

DOMESTIC CAN BEER

BUD LIGHT

PREMIUM CAN BEER
PACIFICO 240z

STELLA ARTOIS 19.207
MICHELOB ULTRA 250z

$8.00

$6.50

$5.00

$13.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

BUD LIGHT BLACK CHERRY SELTZER 250z $15.00

CRAFT CAN

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA 160z
ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA 160z
394 HAZY 1607

CUTWATER CANNED COCKTAILS
VODKA MULE

MAI TAI

LIME MARGARITA

VODKA SODA

WINE BY THE GLASS

ELOUAN CHARDONNAY

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$13.00

KENDALL JACKSON CABERNET SAUVIGNON $13.00

SPIRITS

CUTWATER VODKA
CUTWATER RUM
CUTWATER GIN

CUTWATER WHISKEY
CUTWATER SILVER TEQUILA
TEMPLETON RYE WHISKEY

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.50



