DOWNLOAD THE Ballpark APP TO PLACE A MOBILE ORDER

TOOTE		PETCO	
			DIIDK
1 10 - 1 1 1	ш	PFILL	FHNN

available through the end of the 7th inning

HODAD'S CHEESEBURGER	\$12.50
----------------------	---------

cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, traditional condiments on the side

HODAD'S VEGGIE BURGER \$12.50

lettuce, tomato, onion, traditional condiments on the side

SEASIDE MARKET'S TRI TIP NACHOS \$15.50

marinated cardiff tri-tip, diego queso, bbq sauce, sour cream, green onions

PIZZA PORT'S SLICE \$8.00

cheese or pepperoni

GAGLIONE BROTHER'S GARLIC FRIES \$10.00

chopped garlic, parsley

SAN DIEGO'S FINEST CHICKEN HOT HEN SANDWICH \$15.50

honey agave dipped breaded chicken breast, hot hen spice, fresno chile coleslaw, sliced bread & butter pickles, PHILTHY fuego hot sauce, toasted brioche bun

BALLPARK FAVORITES

FRIAR FRANK BY TARANTINO	\$7.50
--------------------------	--------

all beef hot dog

CHICKEN TENDERS \$13.0

french fries, ranch dressing

BALLPARK NACHOS	\$8.00
jalapeños	

BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL \$7.50

PEANUTS CRACKER JACK \$7.50

CALICORN POPCORN \$8.00

SWEETS & CANDY

COTTON CANDY	\$7.00
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$7.50
FROZEN LEMONADE	\$6.25
PEANUT M&M'S	\$6.00
RED VINES	\$6.00
COOKIE OF THE DAY	\$3.00

IN-SEAT SERVICE GENERAL INFORMATION

The San Diego Padres and Delaware North Sportservice desire that all guests have a memorable experience at Petco Park. For this reason we adhere to a maximum of two (2) alcoholic beverages per person for each transaction. Alcohol sales cease at the conclusion of the 7th inning. We reserve the right to check for proper identification and refuse or suspend service to guests who appear to be intoxicated. A 15% administrative charge will be added to your final bill. Additional gratuity is at your discretion

BEVERAGES

SOUVENIR COCA-COLA BEVERAGE 32 coke, diet coke, sprite, lemonade	eoz \$8.00
BOTTLED SODA 200z	\$6.50
coke, diet coke, sprite	70.00
DASANI BOTTLED WATER 200z	\$5.00
DOMESTIC CAN BEER	
BUD LIGHT	\$13.00
PREMIUM CAN BEER	
PACIFICO 24oz	\$15.00
STELLA ARTOIS 19.20z	\$15.00
MICHELOB ULTRA 250z	\$15.00
BUD LIGHT BLACK CHERRY SELTZER	25oz \$15.00
CRAFT CAN	
BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA 160z	\$13.00
ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA 160z	\$13.00
.394 HAZY 160z	\$13.00
CUTWATER CANNED COCKTAI	LS
VODKA MULE	\$12.00
MAI TAI	\$12.00
LIME MARGARITA	\$12.00
VODKA SODA	\$12.00
WINE BY THE GLASS	
ELOUAN CHARDONNAY	\$13.00
KENDALL JACKSON CABERNET SAUVIO	
SPIRITS	
CUTWATER VODKA	\$13.50
CUTWATER RUM	\$13.50
CUTWATER GIN	\$13.50
CUTWATER WHISKEY	\$13.50

CUTWATER SILVER TEQUILA

TEMPLETON RYE WHISKEY

\$13.50

\$14.50